
JUDGE ERCHA/NRCHA : FILIPO MASI (IT)

ERCHA REGIONAL HERD WORK ALL AGES NON PRO90

Rank Count Back # First Name Last Name Horse Score Rank PTS

1 FR 012 Jean-Luc Renaud Silver Smooth Boogie 71 1 11

2 FR 021 Franck Brun Yogi Holywood 68 2 9

3 FR 011 Philippe Oriol Taris Black Dot 65 3 7

4 FR 031 Camille Morcillo Twisted Little Fancy 64 4 5

5 FR 030 Georges Berger Bosscat 63 5 -

6 FR 019 Marie Mura MRE Little Smoke 63 6 -

7 FR 026 Eric Leseur Sweety Smart Baby 62 7 -

ERCHA REGIONAL HERD WORK ALL AGES OPEN90

Rank Count Back # First Name Last Name Horse Score Rank PTS

1 FR 013 Andréa Renaud Rh Hesa Pepto Diamond 72 1 10

2 FR 014 Laurent Buttigliero A Red Little Star 70 2 8

3 FR 025 Franck Ayache Doc Shining Ricci 69 3 6

4 FR 015 Laurent Buttigliero Spangled Speedy 67 4 -

5 FR 018 Nicolas Doucet Thallés 66 5 -

6 FR 020 William Coulomb Genuine Love Star 65 6 -

ERCHA REGIONAL NOVICE RIDERS

Rank Count Back # First Name Last Name Horse Rein. Cow Score Rank PTS

1 FR 011 Philippe Oriol Taris Black Dot 68 66 134 1 5

2 FR 029 Carla Gomez Sujo pine Wrangler 68 0 68 2 3

3 FR 024 Marion Genais CDS Spicy Bacardi SC SC SCRATCH 3 -

ERCHA REGIONAL NOVICE HORSE NON PRO120

Rank Count Back # First Name Last Name Horse Rein. Cow Score Rank PTS

1 FR 028 Michel Escoffier Sujo Pine Wrangler 69 69 138 1 13

2 FR 022 Sophie Rougier Great Streakin Girl 69 64,5 133,5 2 11

3 FR 019 Marie Mura MRE Little Smoke 69,5 64 133,5 3 9

4 FR 011 Philippe Oriol Taris Black Dot 63 68 131 4 7

5 FR 016 Audrey Walter Kid Little Brenas 67 64 131 5 -

6 FR 017 Xavier Bailly Bluster Rambolena 67 61,5 128,5 6 -

7 FR 024 Marion Genais CDS Spicy Bacardi 67,5 60 127,5 7 -

8 FR 021 Jean-Luc Renaud Silver Smooth Boogie 0 65 65 8 -

9 FR 026 Eric Leseur Sweety Smart Baby 0 0 0 9 -

ERCHA REGIONAL NOVICE HORSE OPEN 120

Rank Count Back # First Name Last Name Horse Rein. Cow Score Rank PTS

1 FR 020 William Coulomb Genuine Love Star 67 68,5 135,5 1 5

2 FR 018 Nicolas Doucet Thallés 68,5 67 135,5 2 3

3 FR 015 Laurent Buttigliero Spangled Speedy 68 67 135 3 -
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ERCHA REGIONAL OPEN BRIDLE 120

Rank Count Back # First Name Last Name Horse Rein. Cow Score Rank PTS

1 FR 025 Franck Ayache Doc Shining Ricci 70,5 73 143,5 1 5

2 FR 013 Andréa Renaud Rh Hesa Pepto Diamond 65,5 67 132,5 2 3

3 FR 027 Michel Escoffier SA Espresso Surprise 63,5 68 131,5 3 -

4 FR 014 Laurent Buttigliero A Red Little Star 0 67 67 4 -

NRCHA/ERCHA BRIDLE SPECTACULAR 120

Rank Count Back # First Name Last Name Horse Herd Rein. Cow Score Rank PTS

1 FR 025 Franck Ayache Doc Shining Ricci 69 70,5 73 212,5 1 5

2 FR 023 Fred Roux Shamrock King Jack 71 70,5 70 211,5 2 3

3 FR 013 Andréa Renaud Rh Hesa Pepto Diamond 72 65,5 67 204,5 3 -

4 FR 014 Laurent Buttigliero A Red Little Star 70 0 67 137 4 -


